
Page 1 of 1 
 

COCHIN PORT TRUST 

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT 
(ESTATE DIVISION) 

COCHIN – 9 

Phone: 0484-2582127, 2582100, Fax: 0484-2668163 
 
 

E-Tender No. MSTC/TVC/COCHIN PORT TRUST/18/WILLIGDON ISLAND/21-22/3729 

Corrigendum No. – I dated 23.06.2021 

 

Plot No.2, alongside Old NH, East to ATS Hotel, having extent of 0.1412 ha (0.3488 acre) 

proposed for lease for 30 years in the above e-tender is hereby withdrawn from the tender.   

 

Note: This document is also part of the Bid document No. MSTC/TVC/COCHIN PORT 
TRUST/18/WILLIGDON ISLAND/21-22/3729 dated 19.05.2021 

 

      Sd/-     
Secretary 

Cochin-9 
23.06.2021 
 
 
 
 
 


